
 

HOSPITAL HOLIDAYS FOR 2023 

 

 
 

NEW YEARS DAY 
1/1/23– Begin Sat. 12/31/22 – 1900 to Sun. 1/1/23 – 1900 (premium) 

(Holiday will be observed on Monday, Jan 2) 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 
1/16/23 – Begin Sun. 1/15/23 - 2300 to Mon. 1/16/23 – 2300 

 

PRESIDENTS DAY 
2/20/23 – Begin Sun. 2/19/23 – 2300 to Mon. 2/20/23 – 2300 

 

MEMORIAL DAY 
5/29/23 – Begin Sun. 5/28/23 – 2300 to Mon. 5/29/23 – 2300 (premium) 

 

JUNETEENTH 
6/19/23 – Begin Sun. 6/18/23 – 2300 to Mon. 6/19/23 – 2300 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
7/4/23 – Begin Tues. 7/4/23 – 0700 to Wed. 7/5/23 – 0700 (premium) 

 

PIONEER DAY 
7/24/23 – Begin Mon. 7/24/23– 0700 to Tues. 7/25/23 – 0700 

 

LABOR DAY 
9/4/23 – Begin Sun. 9/3/23 – 2300 to Mon. 9/4/23 – 2300 (premium) 

 

THANKSGIVING DAY 
11/23/23 – Begin Thurs. 11/23/23 – 0700 to Fri. 11/24/23 – 0700 (premium) 

 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 
11/24/23 – Begin Fri. 11/24/23 – 0700 to Sat. 11/25/23 – 0700 

 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
12/25/23 – Begin Sun. 12/24/23 – 1500 to Mon. 12/25/23 – 2300 (premium) 


